COCKTAILS

CHOCOLATE ORANGE
ESPRESSO MARTINI
| D|1M.25
Mozart chocolate, orange
ligueur, espresso, cream

BAKLAVA OLD
FASHIONED | N | 11.50
Woodford Reserve,
pistachio syrup, almond syrup,
agave

WHITE CHOCOLATE

MARTINI | D | 10.50

Mozart white chocolate,
Baileys, milk

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA |V | N | 8.50
Filo pastry, pistachio, walnuts,
cinnamon, vanilla ice cream

ORANGE CAKE |V | D | 7.95
‘Portokalopita’ Greek orange cake,
orange syrup, sweetened Greek yoghurt

CHOCOLATE TAHINI BROWNIE
|V|ID]|S|7.95
Chocolate, tahini, vanilla ice cream

MASTIHA CHERRY &
ALMOND SUNDAE |V | D N|8.95
Vanilla & cherry ice cream, whipped cream,
black cherry compote, kourabiedes

ICE CREAM | | 6.95
Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry

STICKY TOFEE PUDDING
|V|IN]|7.95
Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

LOUKOUMADES |V|D|N|8.50
Greek donuts filled with chocolate cream,
toasted pistachio, vanilla ice cream

TOFFEE WAFFLE |V | D | 7.95
Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

BANOFFEE CHEESECAKE
|V|ID|N]7.95
Toffee sauce, caramelised banana

SORBET | 1 6.95
Lemon | Mango | Raspberry

DIGESTIFS

MASTIHA | 4.875
OUZO | 4.50
LIMONCELLO | 4.50

If you have an allergy or intolerance listed or not listed on the
menu, please let your server know before placing any order.
Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when
processing specific allergen free orders, we do however work
in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and do not

have a specific allergen free zone or separated dedicated fryers.

FRANGELICO | N | 4.25
BAILEYS | D | 4.25

N Contains nuts or nut oils. Although dishes without this symbol
are made without nuts, there is a possibility that traces of nuts
may still be found in them.

V Suitable for Vegetarians S Sesame

Suitable for Vegans D Contains Dairy



ESPRESSO SINGLE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO | D |
LATTE | D |

FLAT WHITE | D |

GREEK COFFEE
FREDDO ESPRESSO

MASTIHA | D |
Greek mastic resin
CALYPSO | D |
Kahlua

ITALIAN | D |
Disaronno
SEVILLE | D|
Orange ligueur

| 2.75

BREAKFAST
EARLY GREY
GREEN
FRUIT

MINT

| 75P

HAZELNUT | N |
CARAMEL
SALTED CARAMEL
HONEYCOMB
VANILLA

COCONUT | N |
OAT|N|

COFFEE & TEA

2.95
3.25
3.50
3.75
3.75
3.75

3.75
3.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

CORTADO | D |

MOCHA | D |

HOT CHOCOLATE | D |

FRAPPE | D |

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE | D |
SALTED CARAMLE FRAPPE | D |

FREDDO CAPPUCCINO | D |

IRISH | D |
Jameson’s Irish whiskey

FRENCH GREEK | D |
Greek Metaxa 5 Star
IRISH CREAM | D |
Baileys

3.25
3.95
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.95

3.95

6.75

6.75

6.75



