

COCKTAILS

NEW!

CHOCOLATE ORANGE ESPRESSO MARTINI | D | 11.25

Mozart chocolate, orange liqueur, espresso, cream

BAKLAVA OLD FASHIONED | N | 11.50

Woodford Reserve, pistachio syrup, almond syrup, agave NEW.

WHITE CHOCOLATE MARTINI | D | 10.50

Mozart white chocolate, Baileys, milk

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA | V | N | 8.50

Filo pastry, pistachio, walnuts, cinnamon, vanilla ice cream

NEW! ORANGE CAKE | V | D | 7.95

'Portokalopita' Greek orange cake, orange syrup, sweetened Greek yoghurt

CHOCOLATE TAHINI BROWNIE | V | D | S | 7.95

Chocolate, tahini, vanilla ice cream

MASTIHA CHERRY & ALMOND SUNDAE | V | D N | 8.95

Vanilla & cherry ice cream, whipped cream, black cherry compote, kourabiedes

ICE CREAM I VE I 6.95

Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry

NEW! STICKY TOFEE PUDDING | V | N | 7.95

Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

NEW! LOUKOUMADES | V | D | N | 8.50

Greek donuts filled with chocolate cream, toasted pistachio, vanilla ice cream

TOFFEE WAFFLE | V | D | 7.95

Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

BANOFFEE CHEESECAKE | V | D | N | 7.95

Toffee sauce, caramelised banana

SORBET | VE | 6.95

Lemon | Mango | Raspberry

DIGESTIFS

MASTIHA | 4.875 OUZO | 4.50 LIMONCELLO | 4.50

If you have an allergy or intolerance listed or not listed on the menu, please let your server know before placing any order. Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination when processing specific allergen free orders, we do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and do not have a specific allergen free zone or separated dedicated fryers.

FRANGELICO | N | 4.25 BAILEYS | D | 4.25

N Contains nuts or nut oils. Although dishes without this symbol are made without nuts, there is a possibility that traces of nuts may still be found in them.

V Suitable for Vegetarians

S Sesame

VE Suitable for Vegans

D Contains Dairy

COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE			
ESPRESSO SINGLE	2.95	CORTADO D	3.25
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	3.25	MOCHA D	3.95
AMERICANO	3.50	HOT CHOCOLATE D	3.75
CAPPUCCINO D	3.75	FRAPPÉ D	3.75
LATTE D	3.75	CHOCOLATE FRAPPÉ D	3.75
FLAT WHITE D	3.75	SALTED CARAMLE FRAPPÉ D	3.95
GREEK SPECIALITIES			
GREEK COFFEE	3.75	FREDDO CAPPUCCINO D	3.95
FREDDO ESPRESSO	3.75		
LIQUEUR COFFEE			
MASTIHA D	6.75	IRISH D	6.75
Greek mastic resin		Jameson's Irish whiskey	
CALYPSO D	6.75	FRENCH GREEK D	6.75
Kahlua		Greek Metaxa 5 Star	
ITALIAN D	6.75	IRISH CREAM D	6.75
Disaronno		Baileys	
SEVILLE D	6.75		
Orange liqueur			

TEA | 2.75

BREAKFAST EARLY GREY GREEN FRUIT MINT

SYRUP | 75P

HAZELNUT | N | CARAMEL SALTED CARAMEL HONEYCOMB VANILLA

MILK

COCONUT | N | OAT | N |